
Issues

# Project Tracker Parent

task

Status Priority Subject Assigne

e

Updated Start date Due date Created Vote -

Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thomas

Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymon

d

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemey

er

99 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal The Final

Solution Of The

Social-Networkin

g Question

Pat

Mächler

10/25/2011

04:00 PM

10/18/201

1

10/25/201

1

10/18/2011

07:33 PM

      

95 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Is streaming

necessary?

Pat

Mächler

07/31/2012

08:09 PM

10/05/201

1

06/26/201

2

10/05/2011

09:54 PM

      

94 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Rejected Low Make a blog post

about the PP fight

against canal

digitaal.

 05/01/2012

12:39 PM

09/22/201

1

09/27/201

2

09/22/2011

12:47 AM

      

93 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Rejected Normal Doodle for the

extraordinary

board meeting

Marcel

Kolaja

08/14/2011

09:44 PM

08/02/201

1

08/09/201

1

08/13/2011

09:54 PM

      

66 PPI board

member

tasks

Task  Closed Normal Write a job

description for a

new IT manager

applications

Pat

Mächler

01/03/2012

11:02 PM

06/07/201

1

12/20/201

1

06/11/2011

08:12 PM

      

65 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #32:

Anti

Copying

monopoly

term

extension

campaign

.

Closed Normal contact the PPs

of countries with

non-opposing

governments

Marcel

Kolaja

09/21/2011

11:41 PM

06/07/201

1

08/31/201

1

06/11/2011

07:53 PM

      

64 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #37:

PPI

Assets list

Closed Urgent Parties list Samir

Allioui

03/02/2012

02:10 AM

06/07/201

1

01/31/201

2

06/09/2011

09:40 PM

      

63 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #37:

PPI

Assets list

Closed Immediat

e

Asking for

competences

(child of #37)

Samir

Allioui

03/02/2012

02:10 AM

06/07/201

1

01/31/201

2

06/09/2011

08:40 PM

      

62 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #37:

PPI

Assets list

Closed Normal Writing of other

assets.

Samir

Allioui

03/02/2012

02:11 AM

06/07/201

1

01/31/201

2

06/09/2011

08:34 PM

      

61 PPI board

member

tasks

Task Task #37:

PPI

Assets list

Closed Normal Other asset

listing

Samir

Allioui

03/02/2012

02:11 AM

06/07/201

1

01/31/201

2

06/09/2011

08:31 PM
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