Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thomas Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymon d Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemey er
99	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	The Final Solution Of The Social-Networkin g Question	Pat Mächler	10/25/2011 04:00 PM	10/18/201	10/25/201	10/18/2011 07:33 PM						
95	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Is streaming necessary?	Pat Mächler	07/31/2012 08:09 PM	10/05/201 1	06/26/201 2	10/05/2011 09:54 PM						
94	PPI board member tasks	Task		Rejected	Low	Make a blog post about the PP fight against canal digitaal.		05/01/2012 12:39 PM	09/22/201	09/27/201	09/22/2011 12:47 AM						
93	PPI board member tasks	Task		Rejected	Normal	Doodle for the extraordinary board meeting	Marcel Kolaja	08/14/2011 09:44 PM	08/02/201 1	08/09/201 1	08/13/2011 09:54 PM						
66	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Write a job description for a new IT manager applications	Pat Mächler	01/03/2012 11:02 PM	06/07/201	12/20/201	06/11/2011 08:12 PM						
65	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #32: Anti Copying monopoly term extension campaign	Closed	Normal	contact the PPs of countries with non-opposing governments	Marcel Kolaja	09/21/2011 11:41 PM	06/07/201	08/31/201	06/11/2011 07:53 PM						
64	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #37: PPI Assets list	Closed	Urgent	Parties list	Samir Allioui	03/02/2012 02:10 AM	06/07/201	01/31/201	06/09/2011 09:40 PM						
63	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #37: PPI Assets list	Closed	Immediat e	Asking for competences (child of #37)	Samir Allioui	03/02/2012 02:10 AM	06/07/201	01/31/201	06/09/2011 08:40 PM						
62	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #37: PPI Assets list	Closed	Normal	Writing of other assets.	Samir Allioui	03/02/2012 02:11 AM	06/07/201 1	01/31/201 2	06/09/2011 08:34 PM						
61	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #37: PPI Assets list	Closed	Normal	Other asset listing	Samir Allioui	03/02/2012 02:11 AM	06/07/201	01/31/201	06/09/2011 08:31 PM						

10/20/2025